
 

3PAR 8200 

QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

1 K2Q36A HP 3PAR StoreServ 8200 2N Fld Int Base 

32 K2P99A HP 3PAR 8000 600GB SAS 10K SFF HDD 

24 M0S92A HP 3PAR 8000 2TB SAS 7.2K SFF HDD 

16 K2P88A HP 3PAR 8000 480GB SAS cMLC SFF SSD 

1 L7B45A HP 3PAR 8200 OS Suite Base LTU 

48 L7B46A HP 3PAR 8200 OS Suite Drive LTU 

1 L7B57A HP 3PAR 8200 Virtual Copy Base LTU 

48 L7B58A HP 3PAR 8200 Virtual Copy Drive LTU 

1 L7B61A HP 3PAR 8200 Adaptive Opt Base LTU 

48 L7B62A HP 3PAR 8200 Adaptive Opt Drive LTU 

4 E7Y71A HP 3PAR 8000 SFF(2.5in) Fld Int Drv Encl 

1 K2R29A HP 3PAR StoreServ RPS Service Processor 

2 QW938A HP SN3000B 24/24 FC Switch 

2 QW938A#05Y 2.4m Jumper (IEC320 C13/C14, M/F CEE 22) 

48 QK724A HP B-series 16Gb SFP+SW XCVR 

1 BD362AAE HP 3PAR StoreServ Mgmt/Core SW E-Media 

1 BD363AAE HP 3PAR OS Suite Latest E-Media 

1 BD365AAE HP 3PAR SP SW Latest E-Media 

1 H1K92A3 HPE 3Y Proactive Care 24x7 Service 

2 H1K92A3#9LJ HP B-Series 8/8 and 8/24 Switch Support 

3 H1K92A3#WSF HP 3PAR Internal Entitlement Purpose 

1 H1K92A3#YNW HP 3PAR StoreServ RPS Service Proc Supp 

1 H1K92A3#YT8 HP 3PAR StoreServ 8200 2N Base Supp 

4 H1K92A3#YTJ HP 3PAR 8000 Drive Encl Supp 

32 H1K92A3#YTU HP 3PAR 8000 600GB 10K SFF HDD Supp 

16 H1K92A3#YTZ HP 3PAR 8000 480GB cMLC SFF SSD Supp 

24 H1K92A3#YU4 HP 3PAR 8000 2TB 7.2K SFF HDD Supp 

1 H1K92A3#YUA HP 3PAR 8200 OS Suite Base Supp 

48 H1K92A3#YUB HP 3PAR 8200 OS Suite Drive Supp 

1 H1K92A3#YUN HP 3PAR 8200 Virtual Copy Base Supp 

48 H1K92A3#YUP HP 3PAR 8200 Virtual Copy Drive Supp 

1 H1K92A3#YUS HP 3PAR 8200 Adaptive Opt Base Supp 

48 H1K92A3#YUT HP 3PAR 8200 Adaptive Opt Drive Supp 

12 QK734A HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl 

1 H4F39A1 HP ServiceOne PS Install and Startup SVC 

1 C7533A HP Ethernet 4ft CAT5e RJ45 M/M Cable 
 


